201848 A {fit& &

AR —T1—

o B& B U T THTe ()
494 TUW-FSM4/T  7F BT IILINAE DI {R4ch AMPXG. ws?ch(BN#cz; ;’Vl/CVl/AHD/CVBS OPEN
Sty s J7AR—aRYB—:FC/SC/ST
jﬁ?g‘éﬁt%;ﬁgk /;_773[’:& 2}2)/40/80k ~Fi% :W160xH31x155mm 760g (1—K220g) [20kmEL EDE T LI
fmiE E m. vav m d BEIR:DC12V 1A XER7F T4—RI5E ft# - SEHFRBYET,
&K :T1310nm/R1550nm BEIRERE -40°C~75°C BEAEETI,
T7AIN—:9/12511m b
495 TUW-FSM4/R 7+ AT TILNAE DIV B{R4ch AMPITG. MTBF W*;“’b(BN;’;;VVCVyM/'D/CVBS OPEN
RIZEREI=Vb SUTILE—F 100,0008sR| |77 SN TARYZ—FC/SC/ST
= 5 T Y <Fi%:W160xH31x155mm 760g (H—K220g)
TEEEE?%%%E)RO??{ija/20/40/80km BRDCI2V 1A XTRTHI5—FI%
; : nm nm ENEIRETRE  -40°C~T75°C
T7A/8—:9/125um
496 TUW-FSM8/T  ZFATTILNAESIB{E8ch 4MPRIG. B{&8ch(BNC) TVI/CVI/AHD/CVBS OPEN

497

498

499

500

50

502

503

504

505

506

50

=

508

509

510

ﬁ
b
=l

TUW-FSM8/R

&

TUW-FSH1

&

TUW-FSRS1/T

TUW-FSRS1/R

TUW-FMRS1/T

TUW-FMRS1/R

TUW-FS1D/T

TUW-FS1D/R

TUW-FM1D/T

TUW-FM1D/R

TUW-FS1DA/T

TUW-FS1DA/R

TUW-FM1DA/T

TUW-FM1DA/R

2018/11/20

KiEEEEI=YS ST ILE—F
{55 BE Bk  4Z#£10km, 47 3220/40/80km
B T1310nm/R1550nm
T7AI18—:9/125 4m

FFHETIILNAEDIV M R4ch AMPXG.

REEZEI=—VE PUYIILE—F
{5 FE Rk 424 10km, +F32,20/40/80km
B T1550nm/R1310nm
T7A/8—:9/125um

HD-SDIBMEIE B HimE 1=k
#EE-2EVr
VT LE—R/RLFE—F B

YT IT—EMEEIZ Y RS232/422/485
EEAIZVh VUFILE—F 9/125um
{mEEERE 120km

YT T —EMEEI= Y RS232/422/485
ZEAZYh VUTIVE—F {GEIEBE 120km
)T T—EREEI= YL RS232/422/485
#EEA=ZYk TILFE—F 50/125um, 62.5/125
“Um

{RiEEEHE Skm

YT IT—EMEEI= Y RS232/422/485
ZEAZYh RILFE—R {GEIE# Skm
g 1ch, T—R R EFEEI=VL
LU IVE—R
{E1E R 8 20km~
1310 4 m/1550nm(DFB)
T7A8—:9/125 4m

G 1ch, T—A R EEZEI =V
LU VE—R
&% BEBE : 20km~
JRE 1310 4 m/1550nm(DFB)
TFAI18—:9/125 4m

g 1ch, T—R R EFEEI=VE
TILFE—FK

(= BB : 2km

K :1310nm

T7A/8N—:50/125, 62.5/125 4 m

g 1ch, T—R R EEZEI=VE
TILFE—FK

(= BB : 2km

K :1310nm

J7A/3N—:50/125, 62.5/125 4 m

& 1ch, BEE Ich, T—A1 R#EREEEE I =L
LU VE—R

=% BEBE : 20km~

R 1310 4 m/1550nm(DFB)

T7AI18—:9/125 4m

& 1ch, R Ich, TR R#EREEREI =V
LU IVE—R

{E1EBEHE  20km~

1310 4 m/1550nm(DFB)

T7A8—:9/125 4m
B 1ch, BE Ich, T—A1 R#EREEEE I =V
TILFE—FK

=L B : 2km

K :1310nm

J74/3—50/125, 62.5/125 u m
& 1ch, R Ich, TR R#EREEZEI =V
TILFE—FK

{EL BB : 2km

K :1310nm

J7473—50/125, 62.5/125 u m

MTBF
100,000/

T7A/8—aRYB2—:FC/SC/ST
<Fi& :W160xH52x155mm 440g
ER:DC12V 2A XERT7H T2—5I5

20kmIA LDET I
ik - SENRTYEY,

B EIBEIRE :-40°C~T75°C BREAETE,

B&{$8ch(BNC) TVI/CVI/AHD/CVBS OPEN
TF7AN\—aARYB— FC/SC/ST

<Fi% :W160xH52xD155mm  440g

EIR:DC12V 2A XER7H T2—5I5%

ENEIRERE  -40°C~T75°C

B{€1ch HD-SDI (BNC) ¥98,000
HI7A 18—

T7A/N—aARP%5—: LC

EIR: DC12V/AC4VEIXIG XER7 4 T4—5I5E

ST ILT—R RS232/422/485 1%#k ¥98,000
KI7AR—: DUTIIE—R/125um 1i5/2i8 SEXEEE
T7A/\—axYB—: ST/SC/FC EXHIETE

{RiXEERE 120km

EIR: DC12VIA XER7H T4—Jl5%

XREI=ZYrEEYITHER

LERIZRAC ¥98,000
MEEI=YrEEYRTHER

YT ILT—A RS232/422/485 1%#k ¥98,000
HITFAR—: TILF50/125,62.5/125 um (1585/ 2 E X HHEE)
T7AIN—aF%H5—: ST/SC/FC IXMIEE

R EERE Skm

EIR: DC12VIA XERET7H T4—35l5E
KBREA=VhEEVRTHERA

LERIZRAC

MEEI=YrEEYRTHER

B{&1ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL, DG<1.0%, DP<1.0°
F—4RS485 1%
T7A/1N\—2RY8—:SC/ST/FC/LC

ZH:STM i :8MHz

<Ti% :W160xH32x155mm 720g

EIR:DC12V 1A XERET7H T42—3l5E

BR{&1ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL, DG<1.0%, DP<1.0°
T—45RS485 1%k

T7A /18— B—:SC/ST/FC/LC
ZH:STM i :8MHz

<Ti% :W160xH32x155mm 720g
BIR:DCI12V 1A XERTH T4—5I5E

BR{&1ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL, DG<1.0%, DP<1.0°
T7A /18— B2—:SC/ST/FC/LC
T—45RS485 1%k

ZH:STM i :8MHz

<Ti% :W160xH32x155mm 720g

BIR:DCI12V 1A XERTH T4—5I5E

BR{&1ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL. DG<1.0%, DP<1.0°
T74 /18— B2—:SC/ST/FC/LC
T—%5RS485 1%k

ZH:STM i :8MHz

<Ti% :W160xH32x155mm 720g

BIR:DCI12V 1A XERTH T4—5I5E

B%1ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL. DG<1.0%, DP<1.0°
ERE1ch(IfHFA) . T—7% RS485 1R
T7A18\—aRHH—:SC/ST/FC/LC

ZH:STM i :8MHz

<Ti% :W160xH32x155mm 720g

EIR:DC12V 1A XER7H T42—5I5

B%1ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL. DG<1.0%, DP<1.0°
ERE1ch(IfHFA) . T—7% RS485 1R
T7A/8\—aRYH—:SC/ST/FC/LC
ZH:STM i :8MHz

<Ti% :W160xH32x155mm 720g
EIR:DC12V 1A XER7H T42—5I5

B%1ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL. DG<1.0%, DP<1.0°
EBRE1ch(IHFA) . T—7% RS485 1R
T7A/8\—aRYH—:SC/ST/FC/LC

ZH:STM i :8MHz

<Ti% :W160xH32x155mm 720g

EIR:DC12V 1A XER7H T42—5I5

B%1ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL. DG<1.0%, DP<1.0°
ERE1ch(IHFA) . T—7% RS485 1R
T7A/8\—aRYH—:SC/ST/FC/LC

ZH:STM i :8MHz

<Ti% :W160xH32x155mm 720g

EIR:DC12V 1A XER7H T42—5I5

¥98,000

¥98,000

¥98,000

20km%E#Z B ETIVILMR -
SENRBYVET,
BEEETE,

¥88,000

¥88,000

¥198,000

¥198,000

20km%E#Z B ETIVILMR -
SENRBYVET,
BEEETE,

¥178,000

¥178,000

AERBOMLH, EEERREEDIOFELEET HBEANBYETOTFHI T RI:EN 1



No. 31_1%

511

512

513

514

515

516

51

—~

518

519

520

52

522

201848 A {fit& &

AR —T1—

Gl IE5R T TR
TUW-FS2D2A/T  BRf&2ch, BE2ch, T—52% M BRB2CH(BNG) NTSC/PAL, DG<1.0%, DP<1.0° ¥268,000
FiEgBEELIZYE LU LE—FR LSS A T o LR
{55 BE B : 20/40/80km 208 -WOM S BNz 20kmZMA B T 7 VIR -
KK 1310 4 m/1550nm(DFB) <% :W160xH32x155mm 420g SENRBYVET,
T7AIN—:9/1254m BIE:DCI2V 1A XERE7H T5—RI% BEGETFE,
TUW-FS2D2A/R  BR{&2ch, B 2ch, T—422%#i “*@ZChEBN;SL')“TSC/ ';A'—%g;“ﬂ%» DP<1.0° ¥268,000
N e Rty YA —r B 2ch (1 LT % 2%
t{ixf xﬂﬁ% -_;074{)5801/7»% " 27475335 50/5T
ik Bk : m ZH:WDM st : 8MHz
J& 1310 £ m/1550nm(DFB) ~tik :W160xH32x155mm 420g
T7AN—:9/1254m BIR:DC12V 1A XER7 4 T4—5I5
TUW-FS4D4A/T  BR{B4ch, BF4ch, T—R4RMIMIEEEEI =YL W%ch((BNc) I\)lTSC/I;AL DG<1§925E DP<1.0° ¥328,000
S8 —K BEF4ch(E/F)L). T—% RS485 4%k
Z éég; _ ZEk J7A\—a% 55— SC/ST/FO/LG
o o 2 STM i 8MHz
i £ :1310nm/1550nm(DFB) ~t 3% :W160xH52x155mm 920g
T7AN—:9/125um BF:DCI2V 2A XERE7 ¥ T4—RI5
TUW-FS4D4A/R  BR{4ch, BF4ch, T—H4RMMEERIEI =V VTR Bif4ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL DG<1.0%, DP<1.0° ¥328,000
U ILE—R - BEF4ch(E/)L), T—75 RS485 4Rk
(21 5 - 20Kkm 100,00085f| |55/ \—244H%—:SC/ST/FC/LC
v : ZF:ST™M sk : 8MHz
J& £ :1310nm/1550nm(DFB) ~tik :W160xH52x155mm 920g
T7A18—:9/125um BF:DCI2V 2A XERE7 ¥ T4—5I5
TUW-FM4D4A/T  BR{B4ch, BF4ch, T—R4RMIMIEEEEI =YL B£4ch(BNG) NTSG/PAL DG<1.0%, DP<1.0° ¥298,000
TILFE—FK B 4ch(E/F)V). T—4 RS485 4%
{51 858 - 500m J74/8—23%448—:SC/ST/FC/LG
v : ZF:ST™M sk : 8MHz
£ :850nm ~tik :W160xH52x155mm 920g
T7A/N—:50/125 ym, 62.5/125 4 m EIR:DCI2V 2A XER7H T4—5l5
TUW-FM4D4A/R  BR{&4ch, B R 4ch, T—RMNIEEZIEI=VH B{%4ch(BNG) NTSC/PAL DG<1.0%, DP<1.0° ¥298,000
TILFE—FK B 4ch(E/F)V). T—4 RS485 4%
{51 858 - 500m J74/8—234%8—:SC/ST/FC/LG
v : ZF:ST™M sk : 8MHz
£ :850nm ~tik 1 W160xH52x155mm 920
T7A/N—:50/125 ym, 62.5/125 4 m EIR:DCI2V 2A XER7H T4—5l5
TUW-FS8DA/T  BR{8ch, = 2ch, T—H2RMI;IEEEEI =V B %8ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL DG<1.0%, DP<1.0° ¥428,000
U ILE—R F2ch, T—2RS485 23R 1f
{E2£3E5E : 10km 7Z4/(—]3;79—:SC/ST/FC/LC
S5 : 1310nm/1550nm(DFB) ZiA:STM L. 8MHz
J7A1N—:9/125 1 m Tf'{i:W160xH52x1.55m|:n 1k§
) EIR:DC12V 2A XERT7H T42—5I5%
TUW-FS8DA/R  BR{%8ch, EE2ch, T—R2R A NIEEZ(EI=vk MTBF HR{%Sch(B_I:IC) NTSC/PAL DG<1.0%, DP<1.0° ¥428,000
ST IE—R 100,00085F8 %EZC@ T —43RS485 2% #
{RI&BERE : 10km I743—a%5%8—:SC/ST/FC/LC
% & +1310nm/1550nm(DFB) L STM 8L BMHz
J7A1N—:9/125 1 m T]'i:W160xH52x1.55m|:n 1k§
) EIR:DC12V 2A XERT7H T4—5I5%
TUW-FM8DA/T  BR{8ch, = 2ch, T—H2%RMI¢IEEEEI =V B #%8ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL DG<1.0%, DP<1.0° ¥398,000
TILFE—R HFE2ch, T—4RS485 2%
1 IR BE - 2km I7AN\—a3Y5—:SC/ST/FC/LC
3 . ZEER:STM #ig : 8MHz
éif«fjgf-nggm 25 1 m. 62.5/125 1t m i W1B0xH52x155mm kg
- Hm. BEd/ AU BIR:DC12V 2A X EEF S 75—l
TUW-FM8DA/R  BR{%8ch, = 2ch, T—2RMM;IEERIEI =V B #%8ch(BNC) NTSC/PAL DG<1.0%, DP<1.0° ¥398,000
TILFE—R HFE2ch, T—4RS485 2%
1 IR BE - 2km I7AN\—a4Y5—:SC/ST/FC/LC
3 . ZEER:STM #i8 : 8MHz
éif«fjgf-nggm 25 1 m. 62.5/125 1t m i : W1B0xH52x155mm kg
) A EIR:DC12V 2A XERT7H T42—5I5%
TUW-RU19P2(4U) RARIEL=VRA19"S5y I v— (4U) 194VFA—FES2—ILFv D (1928 H) ¥98,000
(19RBYk, SHLERAIRAYH) XERTRIEHE, RYbRT VTR
BRDBIC LD ERELE
KERAHEHH
8ch1 =y x 8= (64ch5)+EIR x 2
TUW-PS12 HAEELZYRAI9 S IR I v —L &R AFIEBE:ACIOV~264V, 47~63Hz ¥98,000
HAEE:DCI2V 120W
WHEAOYMI:15
2018/11/20 FERBOMLH, FHERRGEOIHTF ELEET SBANBYET DTFHT TRIEL 2



